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— BUREAU OF — Full Natural Flow At Shasta Dam
RECLAMATION Run Date: 11/10/2024
October 2024
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA  NATURAL A ACCUM FULL
RESERVOIR INFLOW | RIVER NATURAL *
Day B,:,I;:(E)N Mchr‘c; o C ,I\i,?,gN PIT 6 PIT7 TOTAL AF. CF.S. CF.S CF.S 1000 A.F.
1 33,662 16,555 11,560 12,786 32,404 106,967 -1,768 -891 2,708 1,817 3.6
2 34,114 16,420 11,400 14,098 29,761 105,793 -1,174 -592 4,141 3,549 10.6
3 35,295 16,299 11,416 14,047 30,311 107,368 1,575 794 1,879 2,673 15.9
4 35,131 16,177 11,167 13,986 31,416 107,877 509 257 2,168 2,425 20.8
5 35,392 16,014 11,188 14,074 32,300 108,968 1,091 550 2,318 2,868 26.4
6 35,263 15,895 11,186 13,627 32,404 108,375 -593 -299 2,673 2,374 31.2
7 34,503 15,776 11,099 13,404 32,483 107,265 -1,110 -560 3,232 2,672 36.5
8 34,154 15,629 10,882 14,072 31,515 106,252 -1,013 -511 3,073 2,562 415
9 34,170 15,530 11,002 13,849 30,920 105,471 -781 -394 3,088 2,694 469
10 34,014 15,419 10,622 13,474 32,301 105,830 359 181 2,350 2,531 51.9
11 33,986 15,303 10,780 11,382 33,634 105,085 -745 -376 3,051 2,675 57.2
12 34,467 15,176 10,532 13,692 31,404 105,271 186 94 2,597 2,691 62.5
13 35,621 15,084 10,696 13,587 30,010 104,998 -273 -138 2,994 2,856 68.2
14 36,234 14,958 10,267 12,686 31,619 105,764 766 386 2,433 2,819 73.8
15 35,809 14,890 10,872 12,022 33,444 107,037 1,273 642 2,224 2,866 79.5
16 34,128 14,839 10,437 13,372 32,656 105,432 -1,605 -809 3,349 2,540 84.5
17 35,063 14,835 11,165 11,784 31,176 104,023 -1,409 -710 3,396 2,686 89.8
18 34,784 14,831 10,765 13,697 30,951 105,028 1,005 507 2,514 3,021 95.8
19 34,920 14,872 11,200 12,301 32,056 105,349 321 162 2,169 2,331 100.5
20 34,718 10,906 14,890 12,319 33,548 106,381 1,032 520 2,105 2,625 105.7
21 34,372 11,220 14,935 13,111 31,718 105,356 -1,025 -517 3,407 2,890 111.4
22 35,079 14,925 10,809 14,032 30,480 105,325 -31 -16 2,685 2,669 116.7
23 35,571 14,929 11,187 13,098 32,333 107,118 1,793 904 2,053 2,957 122.6
24 35,590 14,949 10,918 12,491 32,969 106,917 -201 -101 2,137 2,036 126.6
25 35,674 14,902 10,682 13,717 32,008 106,983 66 33 3,019 3,052 132.7
26 35,929 14,809 10,350 13,437 31,486 106,011 -972 -490 2,967 2,477 137.6
27 36,145 14,667 9,750 13,389 32,874 106,825 814 410 2,576 2,986 143.5
28 35,435 14,533 10,473 13,052 33,337 106,830 5 3 2,551 2,554 1486
29 35,073 14,616 11,485 12,063 32,761 105,998 -832 -419 3,246 2,827 154.2
30 34,680 14,890 12,355 13,023 31,087 106,035 37 19 3,147 3,166 160.4
31 34,946 15,272 13,086 13,928 30,510 107,742 1,707 861 2,068 2,929 166.3
Totals -993 83,818
Acre - Feet 166,253

* October 1, 2024 to date



